

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
17574-17575/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated  
17/01/2012 in WA No. 6271/2010 and WA No. 6272/2010 passed by the  
High Court Of Karnataka Circuit Bench At Dharwad)

GOPALAKRISHNA GOVIND HEGDE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TOTGARS' CO-OP. SALE SOC. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to  
file additional documents and office report)

Date : 22/02/2016

These petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. R. Ramasesh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, AOR  
Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on Tuesday after two weeks.

(R.NATARAJAN)  
Court Master

(MADHU NARULA)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
R.NATARAJAN  
Date: 2016.02.23  
16:33:24 IST  
Reason: