

ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.15

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3080-3081/2017

GOPALAKRISHNA GOVIND HEGDE(DEAD)  
THR. LEGAL REPRESENTATIVES

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TOTGARS' CO-OP. SALE SOC. LTD. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IAS FOR IMPEADMENT WITH OT TO BE LISTED BEFORE CHAMBER  
IA No. 62572/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.  
IA No. 62571/2019 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 15-07-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abdul Azeem Kalebudde, Adv.  
Mr. P. R. Ramasesh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR  
Mr. Tarun Kumar Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. Priyank Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Mawendra Pal Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, AOR  
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application be listed along with civil appeal.

(KAVITA PAHUJA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)  
BRANCH OFFICER